
 COURSE TITLE	 START DATE	 END DATE	 TIME	 VENUE	 COST

 ANIMAL CARE
 Technician for a Day - Level 1  	 Sun 6 Apr	 1 day course	 9.30am-2.30pm	 Derby Road Campus	 FREE* or £20

 ARTS AND CRAFTS
 Advanced Sewing Techniques	 Tues 22 Apr	 Tues 24 Jun	 5.45-8.00pm	 Derby Road Campus	 FREE* or £9**

 Floral Art          	 Wed 23 Apr	 Wed 25 Jun	 5.00-7.15pm	 Derby Road Campus	 FREE* or £9**

 Lino Printing and Stencil Screenprinting	 Wed 23 Apr	 Wed 25 Jun	 5.45-8.00pm	 Derby Road Campus	 FREE* or £9**

 Paper Quilling             	 Mon 28 Apr	 Mon 9 Jun	 5.30-7.30pm	 Derby Road Campus	 FREE* or £8**

 BOOKKEEPING AND ACCOUNTING
 AAT Financial Statements - Level 4	 Mon 21 Apr	 Mon 30 Jun	 6.00-9.00pm	 Derby Road Campus	 £633.50

 COMMUNITY TAILORED LEARNING
 Creative Expression and Make-up Therapy	 Thurs 24 Apr	 Thurs 29 May	 12.30am-4.00pm	 Double Impact	 FREE

 Mindfulness and Stress Management	 Tues 22 Apr	 Tues 27 May	 10.00am-2.00pm	 Ladybrook Community Centre	 FREE

 CONSTRUCTION
 Introduction to Bricklaying	 Mon 28 Apr	 Mon 19 May	 5.00-8.00pm	 Kirkby Road Campus	 FREE* or £75**

 Introduction to Carpentry and Joinery	 Mon 28 Apr	 Mon 19 May	 5.00-8.00pm	 Construction Centre	 FREE* or £75**

 Introduction to Plastering	 Mon 28 Apr	 Mon 19 May	 5.00-8.00pm	 The Old Brewery	 FREE* or £75**

 Women in Construction	 Thurs 24 Apr	 Fri 18 Jul	 9.00am-4.00pm	 The Old Brewery	 FREE

 DIGITAL SKILLS AND IT
 IT for the Terrified	 Fri 25 Apr	 Fri 16 May	 9.30-11.30am	 Four Seasons Shopping Centre	 FREE*

 FIRST AID
 First Aid at Work (3 Days)	 Mon 28 Apr	 Wed 30 Apr	 9.00am-5.00pm	 Derby Road Campus	 £205

 Mental Health First Aid	 Wed 23 Apr	 Wed 21 May	 6.00-7.30pm	 Online	 FREE* or £50

 HOSPITALITY AND CATERING
 Fakeaway Recipes         	 Thurs 24 Apr	 Thurs 19 Jun	 5.30-8.30pm	 Derby Road Campus	 FREE* or £12**

 LANGUAGES
 British Sign Language	 Tues 22 Apr	 Tues 24 Jun	 5.45-7.45pm	 Derby Road Campus	 FREE* or £8**

 Spanish for Beginners	 Tues 22 Apr	 Tues 24 Jun	 5.45-8.00pm	 Derby Road Campus	 FREE* or £9**

 Spanish - Next Steps	 Thurs 24 Apr	 Thurs 26 Jun	 5.45-8.00pm	 Derby Road Campus	 FREE* or £9**
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*Subject to eligibility, some courses may require additional material costs, for more information, call our team at 01623 413602. 
**Cost per session/hour.


